P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

1) In combination with a suitable safe evaluation unit.
2) At low load with a switching frequency of 1 operation/minute, 24 hours/day, 365 days/year, there are 525,600 switching operations per year.
Ordering information
 • System part: sensor & actuator
 • Design: rectangular
Connection type Cable length Safe switch on distance Sao Model name Part no.
Cable
3 m 3 mm RE11-SA03 1059411
5 m 3 mm RE11-SA05 1059501
M8 plug connector, 4-pin – 3 mm RE11-SAC 1059410
Cable
3 m 7 mm RE13-SA03 1059504
5 m 7 mm RE13-SA05 1062011
Cable with connector M8, 4-pin 0.2 m 7 mm RE13-SA84 1062539
Cable with connector M12, 4-pin 0.2 m 7 mm RE13-SA64 1062540
M8 plug connector, 4-pin – 7 mm RE13-SAC 1059503
A
B
C
D

1 2
RE2
Ordering information
 • System part: sensor & actuator
 • Design: rectangular
Status display Connection type Cable length Safe switch on dis-
tance Sao
Model name Part no.
–
Cable
3 m 6 mm RE21-SA03 1059506
5 m 6 mm RE21-SA05 1059507
M8 plug connector, 4-pin – 6 mm RE21-SAC 1059505
Cable
3 m 9 mm RE23-SA03 1061725
5 m 9 mm RE23-SA05 1061726
Cable with connector
M8, 4-pin
0.2 m 9 mm RE23-SA84 1062541
Cable with connector
M12, 4-pin
0.2 m 9 mm RE23-SA64 1062542
M8 plug connector, 4-pin – 9 mm RE23-SAC 1059508
�
Cable
5 m 9 mm RE27-SA05L 1059510
10 m 9 mm RE27-SA10L 1059511